(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)



O SIMMONS MAR 3 0 2020

Office Use Only

Certificates of Status

Certified Copies ____

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Mbrsim



£

2020 HAD 30 AM 11: 13

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 10, 2020

KELVIN DAVIS 576 JAMES WILSON CIR ORANGE PARK, FL 32073

SUBJECT: BIG BONES TRUCKING LLC Ref. Number: L18000132520

We have received your document for BIG BONES TRUCKING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 820A00005211

www.sunbiz.org

• • • • •

Division of Comparations DO DOV 6227 Tallahassas Florida 22214

00732.037732.

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

dig Bones Trucking LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following

KEVIN DAVIS

Name of Person

BIG BONES TRUCKING

Firm Company

576 JMAL S WILSON CER

Address

ORANG PARK, 11, 32073

City State and Zip Code

davisdavisconsult@gmail.com

🛈 \$30.00 Filing Fee &

Certificate of Status

E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call-

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 525 00 Fitting Fee

 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy modificnal copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is inclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Accress: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ALECTICUES OF	FAMENDABIT	
AMUICUED OF	ORGANIZATION OP	
BIG BONES TRUCKING LLC	peav as it som eppears of our records.) d Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number <u>1</u> :8000132520 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: /. fareending of me, enter the zew orme of the united its DAVIS.DAVIS & ASSOCIATES' <u>LLC</u> The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	edility collopedy here:	-
The new have must be discinguissiate and contain the words. Unlined that Takes new principal offices address MUST BE & STREET ADDRESS)	6316 SAN JUAN AVE STE 3 JACKSONVILLE, FI 32210	2020 MAR 30
Inter new mailing editers, if applicable: (Y ailing address MAY BE A POCT OFFICE BOA)	5/6 JAMES WILSON CIR ORANG PARK, FL 320/3	PH 2:57

1 all amenicang the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	6316 SAN JUAN AVE STE 3		
	Enter Florida street address		
	JACKSONVILLE.	. Vorda ³²²¹⁰	
	Citi	Lip Cock	

Hew Regulared Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

I Changing Registered Agent, Signature of tiem Registered Agent

" " a trending Anthonized Person(s) epitionized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

4

MGR = Manager FIABR - Estaborized Member <u></u> ∃a=t Address Type of Action AMUR DEONJANEA DAVIS 576 JAMES WILSON CIR ⊡Add - -. ORANGE PARK FL 32073 □Remove 7 Change _.Add _ _Remove 글지 Add _Remove _Change ∃.Adc Remove ∃ (hange _Adc ERemove T.Change - Adc **∐Remo**ve --

. . • <u>....</u>•



	-	
	~	
	2020 MAR 30	
	1AR	
	30	-
	PM 2: 57	: ;`
	2	•••
	2: 57 	
·	··	
l'erzie cate, il otter that the date of filling: (optional)		
an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be only to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursu (alte: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no	ant to 605 0207 (3 cb) of be listed as the	
iocument's effective date on the Department of State's records		

D. If amenéting any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12.01 a.m. on the earlier of (b). The 90th day after the record is filed

02/12/2020 Dated

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

KEVIN DAVIS

Typed or printed name of signee

Fling Fee: \$20.00